Kotak Mahindra Bank
A/c No. : 4446214700
Branch & IFS Code : Bhiwandi Thane & KKBK0000657

Sr Item GrossRateQtyGSTHSN
No Description Amount%Code

1 My Clear Bag (No.1) 1,200.001.001,200.00 pcs18 %39261019

Sub Total 1,200.00

IGST @ 18% 216.00

Total 1,416.001,200.00 pcs

Amount In Word : INR One Thousand Four Hundred Sixteen

HSN/SAC TotalIGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateValue

39261019 216.00216.0018%1,200.00
Total 216.00216.001,200.00

Terms & Conditions :-
1. Goods once sold will not be tacken back or exchanged
2. Paymant strictly with in 15 days or the invoice 

date otherwise 24% p.a.interest willbe charged